Anyara(EEC) Market Prices Today

] Commodity

leG Price]lQ Price]Max Price]Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival

Banana - Rasakathal /5100  |5,100.00|5,100.00 |5,000.00 ||5,100.00 [2025-06-04
Banana - Robusta 12500  |2500.00| 2,500.00 |2,400.00 ||2,500.00 [2025-06-04
Tapioca 12800  |2,800.00| 2,800.00 | 2,700.00 ||2,800.00 [2025-06-04
/Amaranthus 12900 | 2,900.00 2,900.00 | 2,800.00 |2,900.00 |2025-06-04
Banana - Palayamthodan 12300 |2,300.00| 2,300.00 |2,200.00 |2,300.00 [2025-06-04
Banana - Nendra Bale /5400 | 5,400.00|5,400.00 || 5,300.00 |5,400.00 |2025-06-04
Pumpkin 11700 | 1,700.00| 1,700.00 | 1,600.00 |1,700.00 |2025-06-04
Banana - Red Banana 14900 | 4,900.00| 4,900.00 | 4,800.00 ||4,900.00 [2025-04-11
\Cowpea(Veg) - Cowpea (Veg) | 71.00 | 7,100.00| 7,100.00 | 7,000.00 | 7,100.00 |2025-04-11
Cucumbar(K heera) - Cucumbar| 31.00 | 3,100.00| 3,100.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,100.00 |2025-04-11
|Snakeguard 13400 | 3,400.00| 3,400.00 || 3,300.00 || 3,400.00 ||2025-04-09
Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi |51.00 | 5,100.00/ 5,100.00 || 5,000.00 ||5,100.00 ||2025-02-03
Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd | 66.00 || 6,600.00 6,600.00 | 6,500.00 || 6,600.00 ||2025-01-17
Brinjal 16300 | 6,300.00| 6,400.00 | 6,200.00 |6,300.00 [2024-07-20
Bottle gourd - BottleGourd | 15.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,600.00 || 1,400.00 | 1,500.00 |2024-07-19
Papaya - Other 13600  3,600.00|3,700.00 | 3,500.00 ||3,600.00 [2024-07-19
Coconut - Big 13900  3,900.004,000.00 | 3,800.00 |3,900.00 [2024-07-19
Banana - Poovan 13100 |3,100.00)3,100.00 | 3,000.00 |3,100.00 ||2024-07-12
Little gourd (Kundru) - Other |41.00 | 4,100.00| 4,200.00 || 4,000.00 || 4,100.00 ||2024-04-03
Green Chilli - Green Chilly  [39.00 | 3,900.00/ 4,200.00 | 3,800.00 || 3,900.00 ||2024-04-03
Colacasia - Other 16100 |6,100.00/ 6,200.00 | 6,000.00 ||6,100.00 [2024-03-31
Brinjal - Round/Long 14700 | 4,700.00| 4,800.00 | 4,600.00 ||4,700.00 [2024-03-31
Banana - Green /5000  |5,000.005,100.00 | 4,900.00 |5,000.00 [2024-03-23
Sweet Potato - Hosur Green [ 26.00 || 2,600.00/ 2,700.00 || 2,500.00 || 2,600.00 ||2024-03-06
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Banana - Banana - Ripe 147.00 | 4,700.00| 4,800.00 | 4,600.00 ||4,700.00 [2024-03-04
Onion - 1t Sort 13600 | 3,600.00| 3,700.00 || 3,500.00 | 3,600.00 ||2024-02-02
|Potato 13800 | 3,800.004,000.00 || 3,700.00 |3,800.00 ||2024-02-02
[Banana - Other 12600 | 2,600.00|2,700.00 | 2,500.00 |2,600.00 ||2023-12-28
/Ashgourd 11800 | 1,800.00/ 2,000.00 | 1,600.00 | 1,800.00 ||2023-12-19
IMango - Badami 141.00 | 4,100.00| 4,200.00 | 4,000.00 || 4,100.00 [2023-06-24
IDrumstick - Other 13200  3,200.00 3,500.00 | 3,000.00 ||3,200.00 [2023-05-26
Tender Coconut - Other 11900  |1,900.00 2,000.00 | 1,800.00 | 1,900.00 [2023-05-26
Yam (Ratalu) - Other 14700 | 4,700.00|5,000.00 || 4,500.00 |4,700.00 |2023-04-05
Papaya (Raw) - Other 1310 31000 ||320.00 300.00 [310.00 |2023-03-30
[Elephant Y am (Suran) 12,60 1260.00 |270.00 | 250.00 |[220.00 |[2022-12-15
Coconut Seed - Other 13.40 134000 [350.00 |/330.00 [340.00 |2022-11-17
Tomato 121.00  |2,100.00/2,200.00 | 2,000.00 |2,100.00 ([2022-10-07
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